
SR. NO 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

19 

20 

SHRIMAD RAJCHANDRA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, UKA TARSADIA UNTVERSITY, 

NAME OF THE 
FACULTY 

DR. DHRUVI 
MISTRY 

DR. KHYATI 

SHAH 

DR. SUHANA 
PATHAN 

DR. BHAVIK 
JHAVERI 

DR. FALAK 
KANABAR 

DR. SNEHA 
SOMARAJAN 

DR. RIDDHI 
MATOLIYA 

DR. HEENA 
RATHOD 

DR. AARZOO 

ANSARI 

DR. ANAND 

PATEL 

DR. VAIDIK 
RUPARELIYA 

DR. SMIT SHAH 

DR. SNEHAL 
PATEL 

DR. SUJIT 
VASAVA 

DR. KRUTI 
THAKKAR 

DR, CHELSI 
GABANI 

DR. SHREYA 
UPADHYAY 

DR. ISHITA 
MAYATRA 

DR. CHINMAYEE 

PATEL 

DR. PRANJAL 
CONTRACTOR 

SEMESTER 

BPTMPT 

7/3 

7/3 

7/3 

7/3 

7/3 

7/3 

7/3 

S/3 

5/3 

5/3 

5/3 

5/3 

5/3 

2/3 

2/3 

2/3 

2 

2 

MALIBA CAMPUS, BARDOLI 

COUNSELOR'S LIST 2022-2023 

MPT STUDENTS 
NO OF 

STUDENTS 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

19 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

UNSELING COMMITTEE: DR. DHRUVI MISTRY: 

SNEHAL 

BHOOMI 

NIDHI 

HARSH 

MIRAL 

CHARMI 

DHWANI 

HARSHIT 

SHWETAL 

SEJAL 

DIPSA 

VISHAL 

TEJAL 

SHIFA 

VIDISHA 

KINJAL 

STUDENT'S 
ENROLLMENT NO 

201903101410001 to 

201903 101410017 

201903 101410018 to 
201903101410034 

201903101410035 to 
201903 101410051 

201903101410052 to 
201903101410067 

201903 101410068 to 
201903101410084 

201903101410085 to 
201903101410101 

201903101410102 to 
201903101410121 

202003101410001 to 
202003 1014100017 

202003101410018 to 
202003101410034 

202003101410035 to 
202003101410051 

202003101410052 to 
202003101410067 

202003101410068 to 
202003 101410084 

202003 101410085 to 
202003101410100 

202103101410001 to 
202103101410018 

202103101410019 to 
202103101410037 

202103101410038 to 
202103101410055 

202103101410056 to 
202103101410073 

202103101410074 to 
202103101410091 

202103101410092 to 
202103101410108 

202103101410110 to 
202103101410126 

June'22 

SIGN 

M. Piddlu 
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